3. Hauptrunde UVE Einzelcup 2017 - anl. 10. UVE MS Lamm Buholz

ONOYUT D™ WN =

Burri Hugo, Ygnis

Stockli Anton, Lamm
Schopfer Niklaus, Edelweiss
Matter Josef, Rebstock 2
Riedo Stephan, Rebstock 2
Birrer Urs, Siesta

Banz Karl, Edelweiss

Zemp Alfred, Alpengldggli 84

772
725
722
716
711
692
677
664

HR 3 - Paarungen

S, W2 PR OWODNN D

Qualifiziert fiir HR 3
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
ausgeschieden
qualifiziert
ausgeschieden
qualifiziert
ausgeschieden
ausgeschieden



