3. Hauptrunde UVE Einzelcup 2017 - anl. 10. UVE MS Lamm Buholz

	Kategorie B (8 Teilnehmer)		HR 3 - Paarungen	Qualifiziert für HR 3
1	Burri Hugo, Ygnis	772	4	qualifiziert
2	Stöckli Anton, Lamm	725	2	qualifiziert
3	Schöpfer Niklaus, Edelweiss	722	2	ausgeschieden
4	Matter Josef, Rebstock 2	716	3	qualifiziert
5	Riedo Stephan, Rebstock 2	711	4	ausgeschieden
6	Birrer Urs, Siesta	692	1	qualifiziert
7	Banz Karl, Edelweiss	677	3	ausgeschieden
8	Zemp Alfred, Alpenglöggli 84	664	1	ausgeschieden